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Men / 9 / 13-14
Session: 6A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Khalil Jackson267
Champion-TX

13.100 13.400 12.85013.250 13.30013.300 79.200
10T 1 2 8 5T 2 1 

1 

Parker Clayton338
DeVeau's

13.000 12.750 12.95012.650 12.10013.500 76.950
12T 3 6 6 3T 8 2 

2 

Russel Johnson336
DeVeau's

13.000 12.900 12.75013.200 10.45013.900 76.200
12T 2 3T 9 1 30 3 

3 

Angel Leon532
GymWorld Central

13.500 10.400 13.50011.500 13.70013.500 76.100
1T 29T 21 3 3T 1 4 

4 

Dante LeBarre1134
USA Flairs

13.500 9.150 13.95013.200 12.70012.550 75.050
1T 43 3T 1 14 5 5 

5 

Sean Neighbarger585
Gymstrada

11.700 11.050 13.45013.350 12.20013.000 74.750
38T 17T 1 4 7 6T 6 

6 

CJ Gobles1164
USA Gymworld-UT

12.800 11.900 13.40012.100 11.65012.800 74.650
17T 6T 9 5 12 12 7 

7 

Nikita Potapov816
OBGC

13.100 12.000 12.90011.700 11.30012.850 73.850
10T 5 16T 7 10T 19 8 

8 

Dillan King1162
USA Gymworld-UT

13.200 10.600 12.35011.750 12.75012.950 73.600
5T 22T 15 15 8 4 9 

9 

Ivan Alpizar422
Eric Will's-Ca.

12.400 11.650 13.80012.750 12.20010.050 72.850
28 12 5 2 54 6T 10 

10 

Curtis Chang266
Champion-TX

13.200 11.850 10.90011.850 11.40013.300 72.500
5T 8 12 41 5T 15T 11 

11 

PJ Lenz1062
TAGS

12.700 11.550 11.50011.300 12.80012.350 72.200
20T 13 26T 22T 18T 3 12 

12 

Scott McMurray1167
USA Gymworld-UT

13.200 11.700 11.05012.350 11.20012.150 71.650
5T 10T 7 38T 23 20 13 

13 

Jared Zimmerman161
Atlanta

13.400 11.700 10.25011.800 11.15011.950 70.250
4 10T 13T 50T 26 21 14 

14 

Ethan Esval159
Atlanta

13.200 10.400 11.20011.100 10.60013.600 70.100
5T 29T 31 34T 2 28 15 

15 

Teaanou Gonzalez305
Daggett

13.200 10.750 11.55011.200 11.05012.050 69.800
5T 20 28 20T 24T 22 16 

16 

Elijah Roybal1278
USA Flairs

12.800 11.750 11.05011.650 10.05012.450 69.750
17T 9 19T 38T 16 35T 17 

17 

Paden Davisson1093
Turner

13.000 10.450 12.50011.400 10.35011.850 69.550
12T 25T 22T 13 27T 31 18 

18 

Elijah Thompson125
Alberta

12.500 10.450 10.25011.400 11.80012.900 69.300
23T 25T 22T 50T 9 11 19 

19 

Mike Matthews414
Ellis

12.800 10.450 11.40011.650 10.20012.650 69.150
17T 25T 19T 26T 13 33 20 

20 

Blake Wright1061
TAGS

12.900 10.500 11.30011.000 11.40011.450 68.550
16 24 33T 30T 38T 15T 21 

21 

Zachary Mitchell1258
World Class-NY

12.500 10.650 10.60010.950 12.05011.650 68.400
23T 21 36T 45 34 9T 22 

22 

Noah Nguyen811
North Valley

11.300 11.050 11.35011.400 11.35011.850 68.300
42T 17T 22T 29 27T 18 23 

23 

Jonas Long88
Above Bar

12.500 10.600 11.30011.150 10.90011.700 68.150
23T 22T 29T 30T 30T 24 24 

24 

Ben Mitchell733
Michigan

11.200 12.250 10.30011.700 10.25012.200 67.900
44 4 16T 49 20T 32 25 

25 
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Gym

AARank

Jered Espanola1080
Top Flight-CA

12.300 10.300 11.45010.800 10.80012.200 67.850
29T 32 38 25 20T 25 26 

26 

Kade Powell1135
USA Flairs

11.900 11.150 11.40011.800 8.70012.400 67.350
36 16 13T 26T 17 50 27 

27 

Tony Christopolous1168
USA Gymworld-UT

12.700 10.800 10.1509.750 10.55012.850 66.800
20T 19 48 53 10T 29 28 

28 

Cory Nguyen1183
Unattached (1)

12.200 9.950 11.4009.650 11.45012.050 66.700
32T 35 49 26T 24T 13T 29 

29 

Kevin Portofee1073
TVAG

12.300 8.700 12.60010.950 10.70010.700 65.950
29T 47 36T 12 50 26T 30T

30T

Graham Shaw1259
World Class-NY

11.100 11.300 11.65011.000 9.20011.700 65.950
45 15 33T 19 30T 45T 30T

30T

Alex Schechtman307
Daggett

11.700 9.500 10.55011.400 10.70011.700 65.550
38T 40 22T 46 30T 26T 32 

32 

Carter Chappelle1165
USA Gymworld-UT

12.500 9.700 11.85010.600 9.20011.200 65.050
23T 37 40 17 42T 45T 33 

33 

Garrett Kasiski583
Gymstrada

12.500 8.450 11.50011.300 10.15011.100 65.000
23T 48 26T 22T 44T 34 34 

34 

Will Ryan957
Santa Cruz

13.500 9.650 10.40010.200 8.20011.750 63.700
1T 38 45T 47 29 52 35 

35 

Kevin Tang306
Daggett

11.000 9.600 11.20010.400 9.90011.550 63.650
46T 39 42T 34T 36 37 36 

36 

Ethan Melder192
Billings

12.300 7.900 11.05010.200 9.80012.200 63.450
29T 52 45T 38T 20T 38T 37 

37 

Billy Lee148
Arena

11.800 10.400 11.75011.050 6.95011.450 63.400
37 29T 32 18 38T 55 38 

38 

Jeremy Weissman1260
World Class-NY

11.300 8.300 10.25011.900 10.05011.300 63.100
42T 49 11 50T 41 35T 39 

39 

Jake Guerkink1133
USA Flairs

12.200 8.900 12.4509.350 8.90010.900 62.700
32T 45 52 14 47T 48 40 

40 

Alex Zymball220
Cahoy's

11.400 9.000 10.80010.400 9.75011.200 62.550
41 44 42T 42 42T 41 41 

41 

Joey Ladner584
Gymstrada

12.700 9.800 10.35011.000 8.05010.300 62.200
20T 36 33T 48 52 54 42 

42 

Jacob Bone1166
USA Gymworld-UT

11.700 8.100 11.25010.700 9.40010.950 62.100
38T 51 39 32T 46 43 43 

43 

Carson Kaake955
SIGS

10.800 10.100 11.5009.250 8.35011.600 61.600
48 34 53 22T 35 51 44 

44 

Colton Dee320
Danik

13.000 11.400 12.6500.000 12.05012.350 61.450
12T 14 54T 10T 18T 9T 45 

45 

Drake Wang337
DeVeau's

12.100 8.200 11.10011.150 9.2509.400 61.200
34T 50 29T 36T 55 44 46 

46 

Dakota Stover954
SIGS

11.000 7.600 10.75010.250 9.80011.100 60.500
46T 53 44 43T 44T 38T 47 

47 

Hunter McCarey1136
USA Flairs

8.200 9.400 12.6509.600 9.20011.350 60.400
53 41 50T 10T 40 45T 48 

48 

Dallen Farnsworth1163
USA Gymworld-UT

10.600 8.800 11.5509.600 9.45010.250 60.250
50 46 50T 20T 53 42 49 

49 

Jared Rodriquez1055
Star Center

10.700 7.300 11.25010.500 8.85010.750 59.350
49 54 41 32T 49 49 50 

50 
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Kyle Zeinemann956
SIGS

10.400 6.300 10.75010.000 8.10011.700 57.250
51 55 47 43T 30T 53 51 

51 

Alex Frack841
Parkette's

9.100 10.200 0.00012.000 10.95011.500 53.750
52 33 10 54T 37 23 52 

52 

Christopher McCord586
Gymstrada

0.000 11.900 0.00012.150 11.40012.500 47.950
54T 6T 8 54T 15 15T 53 

53 

Sean Brackenridge1016
South Coast

12.100 10.450 12.15011.700 0.0000.000 46.400
34T 25T 16T 16 56T 56T 54 

54 

Ian Merner734
Michigan

0.000 0.000 11.1000.000 9.80010.900 31.800
54T 56T 54T 36T 47T 38T 55 

55 

Calvin Valrie421
Eric Will's-Ca.

0.000 9.300 0.0000.000 11.45010.400 31.150
54T 42 54T 54T 51 13T 56 

56 

Sergio De Hoyos413
Elite Marr

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.0000.000 0.000
54T 56T 54T 54T 56T 56T 57 

57 
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Men / 9 / 15-18
Session: 6A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Findlay McCormick128
Alberta

13.600 9.900 12.60011.600 10.70013.750 72.150
1 4 4 2 1 7 1 

1 

Sean Mickelson130
Alberta

13.400 10.300 12.45011.300 11.35012.450 71.250
3 3 6 4 4 3 2 

2 

Kieran Fagan127
Alberta

13.100 8.650 12.40012.950 11.45012.400 70.950
4T 7T 1 5 5 2 3 

3 

Aleksandr Skankey383
Desert

13.100 11.500 11.55011.450 11.20012.000 70.800
4T 2 5 7 6 4 4 

4 

Teagan Marsden131
Alberta

12.600 12.700 12.1509.800 13.4509.800 70.500
8 1 11 6 12 1 5 

5 

Will Bergeman1213
Upstate-NY

12.100 9.700 11.10011.100 9.40011.300 64.700
9 5 8 9 8 10 6 

6 

Isaac Palacios587
Gymstrada

11.900 8.650 10.30011.150 10.05010.900 62.950
10 7T 7 13 10 8 7 

7 

Alan Ng126
Alberta

13.500 0.000 12.50012.000 11.05012.850 61.900
2 11T 3 3 3 5 8 

8 

Ryan Holloway588
Gymstrada

11.500 7.300 11.15010.900 9.80010.800 61.450
12 10 10 8 11 9 9 

9 

Daniel Tu-Tygrs321
Danik

12.700 0.000 10.3509.000 10.95011.800 54.800
7 11T 12 12 7 6 10 

10 

Joshua Sanchez423
Eric Will's-Ca.

11.700 9.400 11.05011.000 0.00011.000 54.150
11 6 9 10 9 12T 11 

11 

Brad Earl129
Alberta

13.100 0.000 12.90012.700 0.00012.900 51.600
4T 11T 2 1 2 12T 12 

12 

Kyle Hall793
North Davis

10.600 7.500 10.9008.000 7.5006.000 50.500
13 9 13 11 13 11 13 

13 
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Men / 9 / All Ages
Session: 6A

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Alberta * 225.850 40.500 33.450 37.650 38.000 39.550 36.700
21 3 1 1 1

2 USA Gymworld-UT * 221.600 39.200 34.400 36.200 37.600 38.600 35.600
32 1 5 2 2

3 USA Flairs * 215.850 38.500 32.300 36.650 39.050 37.400 31.950
13 5 4 3 4

4 DeVeau's * 214.350 38.100 33.850 37.000 36.800 36.800 31.800
44 2 2 4 5

5 Gymstrada * 213.100 37.100 32.750 36.800 36.100 36.600 33.750
55 4 3 5 3

6 Daggett * 199.000 35.900 29.850 33.000 33.300 35.300 31.650
66 8 7 6 6

7 World Class-NY * 197.450 34.900 30.250 33.850 32.500 34.650 31.300
87 7 6 7 7

8 SIGS * 179.350 32.200 24.000 29.500 33.000 34.400 26.250
78 10 8 8 8

9 Eric Will's-Ca. * 158.150 24.100 30.350 23.750 24.850 31.450 23.650
913 6 10 9 11
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